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Date Growth Ac Total Ac
2019-08-14 680 680
2019-08-15 218 899
2019-08-16 1,166 2,065
2019-08-17 227 2,292
2019-08-18 141 2,433
2019-08-19 447 2,880
2019-08-20 1,339 4,219
2019-08-21 4,372 8,591
2019-08-22 848 9,439
2019-08-23 386 9,825
2019-08-24 671 10,496
2019-08-25 654 11,151
2019-08-26 1,689 12,839
2019-08-27 646 13,485
2019-08-28 2,202 15,687
2019-08-29 539 16,227
2019-08-30 615 16,842
2019-08-31 225 17,066

cBeyerhelm, Sheridan GIS
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Acres from IR and field reports
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Progression Map
Sheridan Fire
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